
2010-11 Purdue Women’s Tennis Results and Statistics
Overall: 13-8	 Home: 10-1	 Away: 3-5	 Neutral: 0-2
Big Ten: 7-3	 Home: 5-0	 Away: 2-3	 Neutral: --

Date	 Opponent	 W	 L	 Score	 Record	 S1	 S2	 S3	 S4	 S5	 S6	 D1	 D2	 D3	   PU Rank
Jan. 15-17 FGCU-Hilton Garden Inn Invitational	
Jan. 22	 vs. Cincinnati	 W		  6-1	 1-0	 W	 L	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 #50
Jan. 29	 vs. Marquette	 W		  6-1	 2-0	 W	 L	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 #50
Jan. 30	 vs. Illinois State 	 W		  7-0	 3-0	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 #50
Feb. 4	 at Western Michigan	 W		  4-3	 4-0	 L	 W	 W	 L	 L	 W	 L	 W	 W	 #52
Feb. 12	 vs. #26 South Carolina		  L	 6-1	 4-1	 L	 L	 W	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 #53
Feb. 13	 vs. Kentucky	 W		  5-2	 5-1	 L	 L	 W	 W	 W	 W	 L	 W	 W	 #53
Feb. 20	 vs. Missouri 	 W		  5-2	 6-1	 W	 W	 W	 L	 L	 W	 W	 W	 W	 #52
Feb. 26	 at. Boston College		  L	 4-3	 6-2	 W	 L	 L	 L	 L	 W	 W	 W	 W	 #63
Feb. 27	 at #68 Harvard		  L	 5-2	 6-3	 L	 L	 L	 L	 W	 W	 W	 L	 L	 #63
March 12	 vs. #47 Indiana*	 W		  4-3	 7-3	 L	 L	 W	 W	 W	 W	 L	 L	 W	 #57
March 17	 vs. #24 Yale^		  L	 7-0	 7-4	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 #49
March 26	 at #52 Michigan State*	 W		  4-3	 8-4	 L	 W	 W	 W	 W	 L	 L	 W	 L	 #58
March 27	 at #5 Michigan* 		  L	 7-0	 8-5	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 #58
April 2	 at Illinois*		  L	 4-3	 8-6	 L	 L	 L	 W	 W	 W	 L	 L	 L	 #58
April 3	 at Iowa*	 W		  4-3	 9-6	 L	 L	 W	 L	 W	 W	 W	 W	 L	 #58
April 9	 vs. Minnesota*	 W		  7-0	 10-6	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 L	 W	 #66
April 10	 vs. Wisconsin*	 W		  4-3	 11-6	 L	 W	 W	 L	 W	 L	 W	 W	 W	 #66
April 17	 at #15 Northwestern*		  L	 6-1	 11-7	 W	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 L	 #59
April 23	 at Penn State*	 W		  6-1	 12-7	 L	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 #68
April 24	 at #62 Ohio State*	 W		  4-3	 13-7	 W	 W	 W	 L	 L	 W	 W	 L	 L	 #68
April 29	 vs. Illinois%		  L	 4-1	 13-8	 L	 L	 --	 L	 W	 --	 L	 L	 --	 #61
* Big Ten Conference match
^Played in Atlanta
% - Big Ten Tournament in Ann Arbor, Mich.

2010-11 Singles Results
Player	 Dual	 Big Ten	 Tourn.	 SP Total	 Fall	 Total	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 #5	 #6
Anna Dushkina	 8-13	 4-6	 2-2	 10-15	 6-6	 16-21			   0-1	 8-12
Imogen Golder	 15-6	 7-3	 3-1	 18-7	 6-3	 24-10					     12-6	 3-0
Kay Kay Magi	 --	 --	 1-2	 1-2	 1-2	 2-4
Remi Martin	 --	 --	 --	 --	 2-6	 2-6	  
Gisella Pere	 12-8	 6-4	 2-1	 14-9	 6-3	 20-12					     1-2	 11-6
Jennifer Rabot	 8-13	 3-7	 1-3	 9-16	 6-7	 15-23	 8-13
Mara Schmidt	 10-10	 7-3	 2-1	 12-11	 9-4	 21-15		  3-7	 6-3	 1-0
Bhavani Tirumurti	 13-8	 6-4	 1-3	 14-11	 8-6	 22-17		  5-6	 8-2
	 66-58	 33-27	 12-13	 78-71	 44-37	 122-108

2010-11 Doubles Results
Player	 Dual	 Big Ten	 Tourn.	 SP Total	 Fall	 Total	 #1	 #2	 #3	
Anna Dushkina	 11-10	 4-6	 2-2	 13-12	 3-9	 16-21		  11-10
Imogen Golder	 10-10	 4-6	 2-1	 12-11	 8-0	 20-11			   10-10
Kay Kay Magi	 --	 --	 --	 --	 1-1	 1-1 
Remi Martin	 --	 --	 --	 --	 4-3	 4-3 
Gisella Pere	 11-10	 4-6	 2-2	 13-12	 5-5	 18-17		  11-10	
Jennifer Rabot	 11-10	 5-5	 2-2	 13-12	 9-3	 22-15	 11-10
Mara Schmidt	 11-10	 5-5	 2-2	 13-12	 9-3	 22-15	 11-10
Bhavani Tirumurti	 10-10	 4-6	 2-1	 12-11	 8-3	 20-14			   10-10
	 32-30	 13-17	 6-5	 38-35	 24-14	 62-49



Anna Dushkina
Date	 W	 L	 Opponent	 School	 Score	 Position 	 Rank 	Rec.
1/15 - FGCU 	 W		  Shannon Gunning	 #28 South Florida	 6-3, 4-6, (10-5)	 Flight 4	 -	 1-0
1/16	 W		  Martina Rubesova	 Northwestern State 	 6-4, 6-3	 Flight 4	 -	 2-0
1/17		  L	 Amy Allin	 #25 Illinois	 6-3, 6-3	 Flight 4	 -	 2-1
1/22	 W		  Caitlin O’Gara	 Cincinnati	 6-2, 6-1	 No. 4	 -	 3-1
1/29	 W		  Gillian Hush	 Marquette	 6-3, 6-1	 No. 4	 -	 4-1
1/30	 W		  Carolina Abello 	 Illinois State	 6-1, 6-4	 No. 4	 -	 5-1
2/4		  L	 Jill Pastunink	 Western Michigan	 6-0, 5-7, (10-6)	 No. 4	 -	 5-2
2/12		  L	 #117 Katerina Popova	 #26 South Carolina	 6-3, 6-4	 No. 4	 -	 5-3
2/13	 W		  Caitlin McGraw	 Kentucky	 6-4, 6-2	 No. 4	 -	 6-3
2/20		  L	 Maria Christensen	 Missouri	 6-4, 5-7, 7-6 (4)	 No. 4	 -	 6-4
2/26		  L	 Veronica Corning	 Boston College	 6-4, 6-4	 No. 4	 -	 6-5
2/27		  L	 Samantha Gridley	 #68 Harvard	 6-2, 4-6, (10-8)	 No. 4	 -	 6-6
3/12	 W		  Charlotte Martin	 #47 Indiana	 6-2, 6-1	 No. 4	 -	 7-6
3/17		  L	 Stephanie Kent	 #24 Yale	 7-5, 6-2	 No. 4	 -	 7-7
3/26	 W		  Whitney Wilson	 #52 Michigan State	 6-3, 7-6 (6)	 No. 4	 -	 8-7
3/27		  L	 #94 Whitney Taney	 #5 Michigan	 6-1, 6-2	 No. 4	 -	 8-8
4/2		  L	 Chelcie Abajian	 Illinois	 6-1, 6-7 (1), 6-3	 No. 3	 -	 8-9
4/3		  L	 Alexis Dorr	 Iowa	 7-5, 1-6, 6-4	 No. 4	 -	 8-10
4/9	 W		  Yuliana Umanets	 Minnesota	 6-3, 6-4	 No. 4	 -	 9-10
4/10		  L	 Hannah Berner	 Wisconsin	 6-4, 6-3	 No. 4	 -	 9-11
4/17		  L	 #101 Kate Turvy	 #15 Northwestern	 6-1, 6-3	 No. 4	 -	 9-12
4/23	 W		  Carmen Sandor	 Penn State	 6-3, 6-1	 No. 4	 -	 10-12 
4/24		  L	 Kara Cecil	 #62 Ohio State	 6-3, 6-1	 No. 4	 -	 10-13
4/29		  L	 Allison Falkin	 Illinois	 6-3, 7-5	 No. 4	 -	 10-14

DUSHKINA/PERE
1/15 - FGCU 		  L	 Joubert/Dinuta	 #66 North Texas	 8-5	 Flight 3	 -	 0-1
1/16	 W		  Baronayte/Kuvakina	 Akron	 8-3	 Flight 3	 -	 1-1
1/17	 W		  Venticinque/Mahajaoenkul	 Wichita State	 8-3	 Flight 3	 -	 2-1
1/22	 W		  O’Gara/Lonergan	 Cincinnati	 8-0	 No. 2	 -	 3-1 
1/29	 W		  Calderon/Diaz 	 Marquette	 8-2	 No. 2	 -	 4-1
1/30	 W		  Maack/Abello 	 Illinois State	 8-3	 No. 2	 -	 5-1
2/4	 W		  Pastunink/Nivia	 Western Michigan	 8-0	 No. 2	 -	 6-1
2/12		  L	 Saari-Byst/Andersson	 #26 South Carolina	 8-6	 No. 2	 -	 6-2
2/13	 W		  Stiles/Witten	 Kentucky	 8-4	 No. 2	 -	 7-2
2/20	 W		  Christensen/Mera	 Missouri	 8-3	 No. 2	 -	 8-2
2/26	 W		  Kikuchi/Corning	 Boston College	 8-4	 No. 2	 -	 9-2
2/27		  L	 Cao/Morrill	 #68 Harvard	 9-7	 No. 2	 -	 9-3
3/12		  L	 Fujimoto/Vertesheva	 #47 Indiana	 8-2	 No. 2	 -	 9-4
3/17		  L	 Kent/Sullivan	 #24 Yale	 8-6	 No. 2	 -	 9-5
3/26	 W		  Herzog/Wilson 	 #52 Michigan State	 8-5	 No. 2	 -	 10-5
3/27		  L	 #55 Taney/Tatsuno	 #5 Michigan	 8-1	 No. 2	 -	 10-6
4/2		  L	 Finnegan/Allin	 Illinois	 8-6	 No. 2	 -	 10-7
4/3 	 W		  Dorr/Harazin	 Iowa	 8-0	 No. 2	 -	 11-7
4/9		  L	 Palen/Spilca	 Minnesota	 8-4	 No. 2	 -	 11-8
4/10	 W		  Seyferth/Berner	 Wisconsin	 8-5	 No. 2	 -	 12-8
4/17		  L	 Mosolova/Niu	 #15 Northwestern	 8-3	 No. 2	 -	 12-9
4/23	 W		  Simidian/Bedard	 Penn State	 8-4	 No. 2	 -	 13-9 
4/24		  L	 Cecil/Malley	 #62 Ohio State	 8-1	 No. 2	 -	 13-10
4/29		  L	 McCarthy/Smutko	 Illinois	 8-2	 No. 2	 -	 13-11



Imogen Golder
Date	 W	 L	 Opponent	 School	 Score	 Position 	 Rank 	 Rec.
1/15- FGCU	 W		  Kate Parker	 #28 South Florida	 6-1, 6-2	 Flight 7	 -	 1-0
1/16	 W		  Melissa Narzissenfeld	 Florida-Gulf Coach	 7-5, 6-2	 Flight 7	 -	 2-0
1/17		  L	 Marisa Lambropoulos	 #25 Illinois	 6-4, 6-4	 Flight 7	 -	 2-1
1/22	 W		  Elise Woulfe	 Cincinnati	 6-4, 6-1	 No. 6	 -	 3-1
1/29	 W		  Christina Ruiz 	 Marquette	 6-3, 6-2	 No. 5	 -	 4-1
1/30	 W		  Hannah Esker	 Illinois State	 6-2, 6-4	 No. 5	 -	 5-1
2/4		  L	 Nini Sujashvili	 Western Michigan	 6-3, 7-6 (4)	 No. 5	 -	 5-2
2/12		  L	 Dominika Kanakova	 #26 South Carolina	 6-4, 7-5	 No. 5	 -	 5-3
2/13	 W		  CeCe Witten	 Kentucky	 6-4, 4-6, (10-7)	 No. 5	 -	 6-3
2/20	 W		  Mahdi Besovic	 Missouri	 7-5, 6-4	 No. 6	 -	 7-3
2/26	 W		  Olga Khmylev 	 Boston College	 4-6, 7-6 (6), 6-4	 No. 6	 -	 8-3
2/27	 W		  Hannah Morrill	 #68 Harvard	 6-3, 6-2	 No. 5	 -	 9-3
3/12	 W		  Kayla Fujimoto	 #47 Indiana	 6-3, 6-0	 No. 5	 -	 10-3
3/17		  L	 Stevi Petrelli	 #24 Yale	 6-4, 6-4	 No. 5	 -	 10-4
3/26	 W		  Michaela Silesova 	 #52 Michigan State	 6-2, 6-3	 No. 5	 -	 11-4
3/27		  L	 Rika Tatsuno	 #5 Michigan	 6-1, 4-6, 6-4	 No. 5	 -	 11-5
4/2	 W		  Allison Falkin	 Illinois	 6-7 (6), 7-6 (5), 6-2	 No. 5	 -	 12-5
4/3	 W		  Christina Harazin	 Iowa	 6-4, 6-0	 No. 5	 -	 13-5
4/9	 W		  Doron Muravnik	 Minnesota	 6-3, 6-3	 No. 5	 -	 14-5
4/10	 W		  Jessica Seyferth	 Wisconsin	 6-4, 6-1	 No. 5	 -	 15-5
4/17		  L	 Stacy Lee	 #15 Northwestern	 6-2, 7-6 (3)	 No. 5	 -	 15-6
4/23	 W		  Marie-Frederique Bedard	 Penn State	 6-0, 6-1	 No. 5	 -	 16-6 
4/24		  L	 Fidan Manashirova  	 #62 Ohio State	 6-4, 6-2	 No. 5	 -	 16-7
4/29 	 W		  Misia Kedzierski	 Illinois	 6-2, 6-3	 No. 5	 -	 17-7

GOLDER/TIRUMURTI
1/15 - FGCU 		  L	 Day/Weymar	 #70 North Florida	 8-4	 Flight 4	 #68	 0-1
1/16	 W		  Miller/Aguirre	 Stetson	 8-2	 Flight 4	 #68	 1-1
1/17	 W		  Mandry/Bokhari	 Louisville	 8-4	 Flight 4	 #68	 2-1
1/22	 W		  Ismail/Witte	 Cincinnati	 8-1	 No. 3	 #68	 3-1
1/29	 W		  Utting/Hush	 Marquette	 8-6	 No. 3	 #68	 4-1
1/30	 W		  Esker/Nisbet 	 Illinois State	 8-3	 No. 3	 #68	 5-1
2/4	 W		  Remynse/Shustova 	 Western Michigan	 8-6	 No. 3	 #68	 6-1
2/12		  L	 Morgina/Popova 	 #26 South Carolina	 8-1	 No. 3	 #68	 6-2
2/13	 W		  Testerman/McGraw	 Kentucky	 8-3	 No. 3	 #68	 7-2
2/20	 W		  Stuhlmann/Hacke	 Missouri	 8-7 (5)	 No. 3	 -	 8-2
2/26		  L	 Gajic/Attwell	 Boston College	 8-4	 No. 3	 -	 8-3
2/27		  L	 Gridley/Black	 #68 Harvard	 8-6	 No. 3	 -	 8-4
3/12	 W		  Zapadalova/Martin	 #47 Indiana	 8-3	 No. 3	 -	 9-4
3/17		  L	 Epstein/Petrelli	 #24 Yale	 8-7 (4)	 No. 3	 -	 9-5
3/26		  L	 Rusakova/Silesova 	 #52 Michigan State	 8-2	 No. 3	 -	 9-6
3/27		  L	 Critser/Sulahian	 #5 Michigan	 8-5	 No. 3	 -	 9-7
4/2		  L	 McCarthy/Abajian	 Illinois	 8-6	 No. 3	 -	 9-8
4/3		  L	 Majercik/Poggensee-Wei	 Iowa	 8-3	 No. 3	 -	 9-9
4/9	 W		  Muravnik/Wiecha 	 Minnesota	 8-4	 No. 3	 -	 10-9
4/10	 W		  Stracar/Markovic	 Wisconsin	 8-7 (1)	 No. 3	 -	 11-9
4/17		  L	 Wowchuk/Hamilton 	 #15 Northwestern	 8-7 (4)	 No. 3	 -	 11-10
4/23	 W		  Sandor/Perrotta	 Penn State	 9-8 (5)	 No. 3	 -	 12-10 
4/24		  L	 Steele/Manashirova  	 #62 Ohio State	 8-4	 No. 3	 -	 12-11
4/29			   Allin/Abaijan	 Illinois	 6-5, abd.	 No. 3	 -	 12-11



Kay Kay Magi
Date	 W	 L	 Opponent	 School	 Score	 Position 	 Rank 	Rec.
1/15- FGCU		  L	 Jen Miller	 Stetson	 6-3, 0-6 (10-4)	 Flight 8	 -	 0-1
1/16	 W		  Jeremie Benjamin	 Akron	 7-5, 4-6, (10-8)	 Flight 8	 -	 1-1
1/17		  L	 Bibiana Almeida	 FGCU	 7-5, 6-3	 Flight 8	 -	 1-2



Gisella Pere
Date	 W	 L	 Opponent	 School	 Score	 Position 	Rank 	Rec.
1/15 - FGCU 	 W			  Amy Joubert	 #66 North Texas	 6-3, 6-2	 Flight 6	 -	 1-0
1/16		  L	 Allison Falkin	 #25 Illinois	 6-1, 6-0	 Flight 6	 -	 1-1
1/17	 W			  Sierra Sullivan	 Stetson	 6-4, 6-3	 Flight 6	 -	 2-1
1/22	 W			  Safiyya Ismail	 Cincinnati	 6-1, 6-3	 No. 5	 -	 3-1
1/29	 W			  Rocio Diaz	 Marquette	 6-2, 6-3	 No. 6	 -	 4-1
1/30	 W			  Gabby Phillips 	 Illinois State 	 6-0, 6-0	 No. 6	 -	 5-1
2/4	 W			  April Kerr	 Western Michigan	 6-3, 7-5	 No. 6	 -	 6-1
2/12		  L	 Josefin Andersson	 #26 South Carolina	 3-6, 6-4, 7-6 (6)	 No. 6	 -	 6-2
2/13	 W			  Misha Testerman	 Kentucky	 6-1, 6-1	 No. 6	 -	 7-2
2/20		  L	 Jamie Mera	 Missouri	 2-6, 6-4, 7-6 (4)	 No. 5	 -	 7-3
2/26		  L	 Katharine Attwell	 Boston College	 7-5, 6-2	 No. 5	 -	 7-4
2/27	 W			  Alexandra Lehman	 #68 Harvard	 7-5, 6-4	 No. 6	 -	 8-4
3/12	 W			  Myriam Sopel	 #47 Indiana	 6-3, 7-6 (1)	 No. 6	 -	 9-4
3/17		  L	 Annie Sullivan	 #24 Yale	 6-0, 6-1	 No. 6	 -	 9-5
3/26		  L	 Dana Guentert	 #52 Michigan State	 7-5, 6-1	 No. 6	 -	 9-6
3/27		  L	 Mimi Nguyen	 #5 Michigan	 6-2, 6-3	 No. 6	 -	 9-7
4/2	 W			  Misia Kedzierski	 Illinois	 6-0, 6-4	 No. 6	 -	 10-7
4/3	 W			  Cassandra Escobar	 Iowa	 7-6, 6-0	 No. 6	 -	 11-7
4/9	 W			  Mariana Spilca	 Minnesota	 6-2, 6-3	 No. 6	 -	 12-7
4/10		  L	 Aleksandra Markovic 	 Wisconsin	 6-4, 6-1	 No. 6	 -	 12-8
4/17		  L	 Nida Hamilton 	 #15 Northwestern	 6-7 (5), 7-6 (4), (10-5)	 No. 6	 -	 12-9
4/3	 W			  Fernanda Perrotta	 Penn State	 6-4, 6-2	 No. 6	 -	 13-9
4/24	 W			  Cami Hubbs    	 #62 Ohio State	 7-6 (2), 7-5	 No. 6	 -	 14-9
4/29				   Annie McCarthy	 Illinois	 7-6, 6-7, abd.	 No. 6	 -	 14-9
	
PERE/DUSHKINA
1/15 - FGCU 		  L	 Joubert/Dinuta	 #66 North Texas	 8-5	 Flight 3	 -	 0-1
1/16	 W			  Baronayte/Kuvakina	 Akron	 8-3	 Flight 3	 - 	 1-1
1/17	 W			  Venticinque/Mahajaoenkul	 Wichita State	 8-3	 Flight 3	 - 	 2-1
1/22	 W			  O’Gara/Lonergan	 Cincinnati	 8-0	 No. 2	 - 	 3-1
1/29	 W			  Calderon/Diaz 	 Marquette	 8-2	 No. 2	 -	 4-1
1/30	 W			  Maack/Abello	 Illinois State	 8-3	 No. 2	 -	 5-1
2/4	 W			  Pastunink/Nivia	 Western Michigan	 8-0	 No. 2	 -	 6-1
2/12		  L	 Saari-Byst/Andersson	 #26 South Carolina	 8-6	 No. 2	 -	 6-2
2/13	 W			  Stiles/Witten	 Kentucky	 8-4	 No. 2	 -	 7-2
2/20	 W			  Christensen/Mera	 Missouri	 8-3	 No. 2	 -	 8-2
2/26	 W			  Kikuchi/Corning	 Boston College	 8-4	 No. 2	 -	 9-2
2/27		  L	 Cao/Morrill	 #68 Harvard	 9-7	 No. 2	 -	 9-3
3/12		  L	 Fujimoto/Vertesheva	 #47 Indiana	 8-2	 No. 2	 -	 9-4
3/17		  L	 Kent/Sullivan	 #24 Yale	 8-6	 No. 2	 -	 9-5
3/26	 W			  Herzog/Wilson 	 #52 Michigan State	 8-5	 No. 2	 -	 10-5
3/27		  L	 #55 Taney/Tatsuno	 #5 Michigan	 8-1	 No. 2	 -	 10-6
4/2		  L	 Finnegan/Allin	 Illinois	 8-6	 No. 2	 -	 10-7
4/3 	 W			  Dorr/Harazin	 Iowa	 8-0	 No. 2	 -	 11-7
4/9		  L	 Palen/Spilca	 Minnesota	 8-4	 No. 2	 -	 11-8
4/10	 W			  Seyferth/Berner	 Wisconsin	 8-5	 No. 2	 -	 12-8
4/17		  L	 Mosolova/Niu	 #15 Northwestern	 8-3	 No. 2	 -	 12-9
4/23	 W			  Simidian/Bedard	 Penn State	 8-4	 No. 2	 -	 13-9 
4/24		  L	 Cecil/Malley	 #62 Ohio State	 8-1	 No. 2	 -	 13-10
4/29		  L	 McCarthy/Smutko 	 Illinois	 8-2	 No. 2	 -	 13-11



Jennifer Rabot
Date	 W	 L	 Opponent	 School	 Score	 Position 	 Rank 	 Rec.
1/15 - FGCU 		  L	 Aline Berkenbrock	 #70 North Florida	 6-2, 6-7 (5), (10-6)	 Flight 1	 -	 0-1
1/16	 W		  Zara Harutyuntan	 Akron	 6-3, 6-4	 Flight 1	 -	 1-1
1/17		  L	 Irene Rehberger	 #28 South Florida	 6-4, 6-3	 Flight 1	 -	 1-2
1/22	 W		  Ksenia Slynko	 Cincinnati	 6-2, 6-3	 No. 1	 -	 2-2 
1/29	 W		  #103 Kelly Barry 	 Marquette	 6-4, 6-0	 No. 1	 -	 3-2
1/30	 W		  Aniko Kiss	 Illinois State	 6-1, 6-1	 No. 1	 -	 4-2
2/4		  L	 Maggie Remynse	 Western Michigan	 6-2, 6-4	 No. 1	 -	 4-3
2/12		  L	  #37 Anya Morgina	 #26 South Carolina	 7-6 (3), 7-5	 No. 1	 -	 4-4
2/13		  L	 Megan Broderick	 Kentucky	 6-4, 2-6, 6-2	 No. 1	 -	 4-5
2/20	 W		  Mallory Weber	 Missouri	 4-6, 7-5, 6-2	 No. 1	 -	 5-5
2/26	 W		  Alex Kelleher	 Boston College	 6-2,7-5	 No. 1	 -	 6-5
2/27		  L	 #47 Holly Cao	 #68 Harvard	 6-0, 6-3	 No. 1	 -	 6-6
3/12		  L	 #61 Leslie Hureau	 #47 Indiana	 6-3, 6-3	 No. 1	 -	 6-7
3/17		  L	 Vicky Brook	 #24 Yale	 6-2, 6-4	 No. 1	 -	 6-8
3/26		  L 	 Valentina Rusakova	 #52 Michigan State	 6-4, 6-2	 No. 1	 -	 6-9
3/27		  L	 #8 Denise Muresan	 #5 Michigan	 3-6, 6-1, 6-1	 No. 1	 -	 6-10
4/2		  L	 Amy Allin	 Illinois	 6-1, 6-3	 No. 1	 -	 6-11
4/3		  L	 #101 Sonja Molnar	 Iowa	 6-0, 6-0	 No. 1	 -	 6-12
4/9	 W			  #56 Natallia Pintusava	 Minnesota	 6-4, 7-5	 No. 1	 -	 7-12
4/10		  L	 Jenny Hois	 Wisconsin	 6-2, 6-3	 No. 1	 -	 7-13
4/17	 W			  #13 Maria Mosolova	 #15 Northwestern	 6-1, 6-3	 No. 1	 -	 8-13
4/23		  L	 Petra Januskova	 Penn State	 6-2, 3-6, (10-8) 	 No. 1	 -	 8-14
4/24	 W			  Paloma Escobedo	 #62 Ohio State	 6-4, 7-6 (5)	 No. 1	 -	 9-14
4/29		  L	 Rachael White	 Illinois	 6-1, 4-6, 6-3	 No. 1	 -	 9-15
 
RABOT/SCHMIDT
1/15 - FGCU 	 W		  Alonso/Bejlkova	 #28 South Florida	 9-8 (6)	 Flight 1	 #13	 1-0
1/16	 W		  Paraschiv/Vykydalova	 #66 North Texas	 8-5	 Flight 1	 #13	 2-0
1/17		  L	  #15 Falkin/White	 #25 Illinois	 8-3	 Flight 1	 #13	 2-1
1/22	 W		  Slynko/Lee	 Cincinnati	 8-3	 No. 1	 #13	 3-1
1/29	 W		  Ruiz/Hush 	 Marquette	 8-4	 No. 1	 #13	 4-1
1/30 	 W		  Kiss/Tigges	 Illinois State	 8-2	 No. 1	 #13	 5-1
2/4		  L	 Moccia/Kerr	 Western Michigan	 8-1	 No. 1	 #13	 5-2
2/12		  L	 Stojic/Kanakova	 #26 South Carolina	 8-4	 No. 1	 #13	 5-3
2/13		  L	 Broderick/Blajkevitch 	 Kentucky	 8-4	 No. 1	 #13	 5-4
2/20	 W		  Ritchie/Weber 	 Missouri	 8-4	 No. 1	 #17	 6-4
2/26	 W		  Kelleher/Khmylev	 Boston College	 8-5	 No. 1	 #17	 7-4
2/27	 W		  Norton/Tachibana	 #68 Harvard	 8-6	 No. 1	 #17	 8-4
3/12		  L	 Hureau/Sopel	 #47 Indiana	 9-7	 No. 1	 #18	 8-5
3/17		  L	 Brook/Clark	 #24 Yale	 8-3	 No. 1	 #25	 8-6
3/26		  L	 #31 Barton/Bohrer	 #52 Michigan State	 8-4	 No. 1	 #25	 8-7
3/27		  L	 #14 Muresan/Bolender	 #5 Michigan	 8-4	 No. 1	 #25	 8-8
4/2 		  L 	 #20 White/Falkin	 Illinois	 8-6	 No. 1	 #38	 8-9
4/3 	 W		  #46 Molnar/Young	 Iowa	 8-3	 No. 1	 #38	 9-9 
4/9	 W		  Ferrazzi/Pintusava 	 Minnesota	 8-5	 No. 1	 #38	 10-9
4/10	 W		  Hois/Trgovich	 Wisconsin	 8-5	 No. 1	 #38	 11-9
4/17		  L	Abu Mushrefova/Chernyakova	#15 Northwestern	 8-4	 No. 1	 #35	 11-10
4/23	 W			  Januskova/Zobeideh	 Penn State	 8-4 	 No. 1	 #54	 12-10
4/24	 W			  Haviland/Hubbs	 #62 Ohio State	 8-5	 No. 1	 #54	 13-10
4/29		  L	 White/Falkin	 Illinois	 8-6	 No. 1	 #60	 13-11



Mara Schmidt
Date	 W	 L	 Opponent	 School	 Score	 Position 	 Rank 	Rec.
1/15 - FGCU 	 W		 Ecaterina Vasenina	 #28 South Florida	 6-3, 6-4	 Flight 2	 -	 1-0
1/16		  L	 Angelina Jogasuria	 Akron	 6-2, 2-6, (10-7)	 Flight 2	 -	 1-1
1/17	 W		 Carolina de los Santos	 Stetson	 6-2, 6-3	 Flight 2	 -	 2-1
1/22		  L	 Jasmine Lee	 Cincinnati	 5-7, 6-1, (10-3)	 No. 2	 -	 2-2
1/29		  L	 Olga Fischer 	 Marquette	 3-6, 7-5, (12-10)	 No. 2	 -	 2-3
1/30	 W			  Phyllis Tigges	 Illinois State	 6-1, 6-1	 No. 2	 -	 3-3
2/4	 W			  Maria Nivia	 Western Michigan	 6-2, 6-2	 No. 2	 -	 4-3
2/12		  L	 #93 Dijana Stojic	 #26 South Carolina	 6-3, 6-0	 No. 2	 -	 4-4
2/13		  L	 Jessica Stiles	 Kentucky	 6-4, 6-4	 No. 2	 -	 4-5
2/20	 W			  Kaitlyn Ritchie	 Missouri	 6-2, 7-5	 No. 2	 -	 5-5
2/26		  L	 Erina Kikuchi 	 Boston College	 6-3, 2-6, 7-5 	 No. 2	 -	 5-6
2/27		  L	 Hideko Tachibana	 #68 Harvard	 6-4, 6-4	 No. 2	 -	 5-7
3/12		  L 	 Evgeniya Vertesheva	 #47 Indiana	 6-3, 6-1	 No. 2	 -	 5-8
3/17		  L	 Blair Seideman	 #24 Yale	 6-2, 6-2	 No. 3	 -	 5-9
3/26	 W			  Olga Chernova	 #52 Michigan State	 6-1, 6-0	 No. 3	 -	 6-9
3/27		  L	 #63 Sam Critser	 #5 Michigan	 6-2, 6-0	 No. 3	 -	 6-10
4/2	 W			  Breanne Smutko	 Illinois	 6-2, 6-1	 No. 4	 -	 7-10
4/3	 W			  Lynne Poggensee-Wei	 Iowa	 6-3, 6-2	 No. 3	 -	 8-10
4/9	 W			  Alexa Palen	 Minnesota	 2-6, 7-6 (5), (10-8)	 No. 3	 -	 9-10
4/10	 W			  Nicky Stracar	 Wisconsin	 6-2, 6-3	 No. 3	 -	 10-10
4/17		  L	 #77 Brittany Wowchuk	 #15 Northwestern	 6-7 (2), 6-3, (10-7)	 No. 3	 -	 10-11
4/23	 W			  Denisa Zobeideh	 Penn State	 6-3, 6-0	 No. 3	 -	 11-11
4/24	 W			   Gabby Steele	 #62 Ohio State	 6-3, 4-6, 6-3	 No. 3	 -	 12-11  
4/29				   Breanne Smutko	 Illinois	 6-4, 3-6, 4-1, abd. 	 No. 3	 -	 12-11

SCHMIDT/RABOT
1/15 - FGCU 	 W			  Alonso/Bejlkova	 #28 South Florida	 9-8 (6)	 Flight 1	 #13	 1-0
1/16	 W			  Paraschiv/Vykydalova	 #66 North Texas	 8-5	 Flight 1	 #13	 2-0
1/17		  L	  #15 Falkin/White	 #25 Illinois	 8-3	 Flight 1	 #13	 2-1
1/22	 W			  Slynko/Lee	 Cincinnati	 8-3	 No. 1	 #13	 3-1
1/29	 W			  Ruiz/Hush 	 Marquette	 8-4	 No. 1	 #13	 4-1
1/30 	 W			  Kiss/Tigges	 Illinois State	 8-2	 No. 1	 #13	 5-1
2/4		  L	 Moccia/Kerr	 Western Michigan	 8-1	 No. 1	 #13	 5-2
2/12		  L	 Stojic/Kanakova	 #26 South Carolina	 8-4	 No. 1	 #13	 5-3
2/13		  L	 Broderick/Blajkevitch 	 Kentucky	 8-4	 No. 1	 #13	 5-4
2/20	 W			  Ritchie/Weber 	 Missouri	 8-4	 No. 1	 #17	 6-4
2/26	 W			  Kelleher/Khmylev	 Boston College	 8-5	 No. 1	 #17	 7-4 
2/27	 W			  Norton/Tachibana	 #68 Harvard	 8-6	 No. 1	 #17	 8-4 
3/12		  L	 Hureau/Sopel	 #47 Indiana	 9-7	 No. 1	 #18	 8-5
3/17		  L	 Brook/Clark	 #24 Yale	 8-3	 No. 1	 #25	 8-6
3/26		  L	 #31 Barton/Bohrer	 #52 Michigan State	 8-4	 No. 1	 #25	 8-7
3/27		  L	 #14 Muresan/Bolender	 #5 Michigan	 8-4	 No. 1	 #25	 8-8
4/2		  L 	 #20 White/Falkin	 Illinois	 8-6	 No. 1	 #38	 8-9
4/3	 W			  #46 Molnar/Young	 Iowa	 8-3	 No. 1	 #38	 9-9
4/9	 W			  Ferrazzi/Pintusava 	 Minnesota	 8-5	 No. 1	 #38	 10-9
4/10	 W			  Hois/Trgovich	 Wisconsin	 8-5	 No. 1	 #38	 11-9
4/17		  L	Abu Mushrefova/Chernyakova	 #15 Northwestern	 8-4	 No. 1	 #35	 11-10
4/23	 W			  Januskova/Zobeideh	 Penn State	 8-4 	 No. 1	 #54	 12-10
4/24	 W			  Haviland/Hubbs	 #62 Ohio State	 8-5	 No. 1	 #54	 13-10
4/29		  L	 White/Falkin	 Illinois	 8-6 	 No. 1	 #60 	 13-11



Bhavani Tirumurti
Date	 W	 L	 Opponent	 School	 Score	 Position 	 Rank 	Rec. 
1/15 - FGCU 		  L		 Janette Bejlkova	 #28 South Florida	 6-3, 4-6 (10-5)	 Flight 3	 -	 0-1
1/16		  L		 Becca Shine	 Louisville	 6-3, 6-7 (5), (10-5)	 Flight 3	 -	 0-2
1/17	 W				  Danielle Day	 #70 North Florida	 6-2, 6-3	 Flight 3	 -	 1-2
1/22	 W				  Ashley Witte	 Cincinnati	 6-4, 6-2	 No. 3	 -	 2-2
1/29	 W				  Paolo Calderon	 Marquette 	 6-4, 6-3	 No. 3	 -	 3-2
1/30	 W				  Arianne Maack	 Illinois State	 6-2, 6-1	 No. 3	 -	 4-2
2/4	 W				  Rachel Denny	 Western Michigan	 6-2, 6-2	 No. 3	 -	 5-2
2/12	 W				  Madeleine Saari-Bystrom	 South Carolina	 6-2, 6-0	 No. 3	 -	 6-2
2/13	 W				  Khristina Blajkevitch	 Kentucky	 6-2, 6-1	 No. 3	 -	 7-2
2/20	 W				  Marlen Hacke	 Missouri	 6-2, 6-4	 No. 3	 -	 8-2
2/26		  L		 Katarina Gajic	 Boston College	 6-3, 7-6	 No. 3	 -	 8-3
2/27		  L		 Kristin Norton	 #68 Harvard	 3-6, 6-2, 6-3	 No. 3	 -	 8-4
3/12	 W				  Katya Zapadalova	 #47 Indiana	 6-3, 7-6 (3)	 No. 3	 -	 9-4
3/17		  L		 #118 Elizabeth Epstein	 #24 Yale	 6-2, 6-3	 No. 2	 -	 9-5
3/26	 W				  Marina Bohrer	 #52 Michigan State	 5-7, 6-4, 6-3	 No. 2	 -	 10-5
3/27		  L		 #75 Brooke Bolender	 #5 Michigan	 6-3, 6-4	 No. 2	 -	 10-6
4/2		  L		 #96 Rachael White	 Illinois	 7-6 (3), 7-5	 No. 2	 -	 10-7
4/3		  L		 Jessica Young	 Iowa	 6-4, 7-5	 No. 2	 -	 10-8
4/9	 W				  Alessandra Ferrazzi	 Minnesota	 7-6 (5), 6-3	 No. 2	 -	 11-8
4/10	 W				  Alaina Trgovich	 Wisconsin	 6-3, 3-6, 6-1	 No. 2	 -	 12-8
4/17		  L		 #65 Belinda Niu	 #15 Northwestern	 6-1, 6-3	 No. 2	 -	 12-9
4/23	 W				  Amy Simidian	 Penn State	 4-6, 6-4, (10-2)	 No. 2	 -	 13-9
4/24	 W				  Kelsey Haviland	 #62 Ohio State	 6-2, 4-6, 7-6 (3)	 No. 2	 -	 14-9
4/29		  L		 Amy Allin	 Illinois	 6-3, 6-4	 No. 2	 -	 14-10

TIRUMURTI/GOLDER
1/15 - FGCU 		  L		 Day/Weymar	 #70 North Florida	 8-4	 Flight 4	 #68	 0-1
1/16	 W				  Miller/Aguirre	 Stetson	 8-2	 Flight 4	 #68	 1-1
1/17	 W				  Mandry/Bokhari	 Louisville	 8-4	 Flight 4	 #68	 2-1
1/22	 W				  Ismail/Witte	 Cincinnati	 8-1	 No. 3	 #68	 3-1
1/29	 W				  Utting/Hush	 Marquette	 8-6	 No. 3	 #68	 4-1
1/30	 W				  Esker/Nisbet 	 Illinois State	 8-3	 No. 3	 #68	 5-1
2/4	 W				  Remynse/Shustova 	 Western Michigan	 8-6	 No. 3	 #68	 6-1
2/12		  L		 Morgina/Popova 	 #26 South Carolina	 8-1	 No. 3	 #68	 6-2
2/13	 W				  Testerman/McGraw	 Kentucky	 8-3	 No. 3	 #68	 7-2
2/20	 W				  Stuhlmann/Hacke	 Missouri	 8-7 (5)	 No. 3	 -	 8-2
2/26		  L		 Gajic/Attwell	 Boston College	 8-4	 No. 3	 -	 8-3
2/27		  L		 Gridley/Black	 #68 Harvard	 8-6	 No. 3	 -	 8-4
3/12	 W				  Zapadalova/Martin	 #47 Indiana	 8-3	 No. 3	 -	 9-4
3/17		  L		 Epstein/Petrelli	 #24 Yale	 8-7 (4)	 No. 3	 -	 9-5
3/26		  L		 Rusakova/Silesova 	 #52 Michigan State	 8-2	 No. 3	 -	 9-6
3/27		  L		 Critser/Sulahian	 #5 Michigan	 8-5	 No. 3	 -	 9-7
4/2		  L		 McCarthy/Abajian	 Illinois	 8-6	 No. 3	 -	 9-8
4/3		  L		 Majercik/Poggensee-Wei	 Iowa	 8-3	 No. 3	 -	 9-9
4/9	 W				  Muravnik/Wiecha 	 Minnesota	 8-4	 No. 3	 -	 10-9
4/10	 W				  Stracar/Markovic	 Wisconsin	 8-7 (1)	 No. 3	 -	 11-9 
4/17		  L		 Wowchuk/Hamilton	 #15 Northwestern	 8-7 (4)	 No. 3	 -	 11-10
4/23	 W				  Sandor/Perrotta	 Penn State	 9-8 (5)	 No. 3	 -	 12-10 
4/24		  L		 Steele/Manashirova  	 #62 Ohio State	 8-4	 No. 3	 -	 12-11
4/29					   Allin/Abaijan 	 Illinois	 6-5, abd.	 No. 3	 -	 12-11


